VSC
Vietnam Container Shipping Joint Stock Corporation
06/16/2025
Change of outstanding voting shares

   Vietnam Container Shipping Joint Stock Corporation reports the change of outstanding voting shares as follows:

No. Before change Change After change
Reason for

change

1 Charter capital (VND) 2,995,008,190,000 748,695,430,000 3,743,703,620,000

2 Total number of shares 299,500,819 74,869,543 374,370,362

3 Number of treasury stock   0 0 0

4 Number of outstanding voting shares 299,500,819 74,869,543 374,370,362

Contents

Share issuance to
increase capital

from the owners'
equity

Share isuance to
pay dividend for

2024

Subject:
Date:
Company name:
Code: